3G-1RLI
1.5” RECESSED LINEAR
 GRID CEILING
Narrow 1.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
Individual or continuous runs available in multiple run configurations
Suitable for various grid ceiling applications
Extruded acrylic lens with optimal performance and glare control
1% dimming standard with several driver options
PERFORMANCE CHART Based on 3500K , 4’ length (83+ CRI and 3500K)
EDITION 01/20
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
See mounting section for grid details
*Individual units available in 3’, 4’, 5’, 6’ and 8’
 	Continuous runs available in 1’ increments
CAT. NO
3G-1RLI
LUMEN OUTPUT CRI
S80  - 83+ CRI (STANDARD)
H90 - 93+ CRI
COLOR TEMP
27K  - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
VOLTAGE
UNV - 120/277V
347  - 347V (0-10V ONLY)
DRIVER FLANGE TYPE
DIM	 - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
DHL2	- LUTRON HI-LUME LDE
             (100-1% ECOSYSTEM)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
GC1    - 9/16 LAYIN
GC1S  - 9/16 TEGULAR
GC1P - 9/16 TEGULAR
GC2   - 15/16 LAYIN
GC2S - 15/16 TEGULAR
GC2P - 15/16 TEGULAR
GC3    - 9/16 SLOT TEE TEGULAR
LENS OPTION
FL	     - FLUSH
DASY - ASYMMETRIC OPTIC
LENGTH (FEET)
S	      -	 ’ (STRAIGHT RUN)*
L	     -	 ’X ’ (L-SHAPE)
U	      -	 ’X ’ X ’ (U-SHAPE)
R	     -	 ’X ’ (RECTANGLE/SQUARE)
T	      -	 ’X ’ (T-SHAPE)
X	      -	 ’X ’ (X-SHAPE)
CUS	-  (CUSTOM LAYOUT)
1   L250 (250LM/FT) not available in 2' and 3' lengths
   (Please specify LC400 for 2' and 3' fixture length  when outputs lower than 500LM/FT are required)
2   L1000 (1000LM/FT) not available for H90 (93+ CRI)
L250	 -	LOW OUTPUT (250 LM/FT) 1
L500	 -	MEDIUM OUTPUT (500 LM/FT)
L750	 -	HIGH OUTPUT (750 LM/FT)
L1000 -	VERY HIGH OUTPUT (1000 LM/FT) 2
LC -	CUSTOM OUTPUT (SPECIFY LM/FT)
FLUSH
ASYMMETRIC
LENS OPTION DELIVERED LUMENS
(PER FOOT)
SYSTEM
WATTS
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
250 2.4 104
500 4.7 105
750 7.6 100
1000 10.4 96
250 2.5 101
500 5.0 100
750 7.8 97
1000 10.3 97
LUMEN OUTPUT
ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
EFFICACY (LPW)
ADJUSTMENT FACTOR